Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Ms.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Mr.

Mr.
Mr.

Ms.

Pedro
Alice
Dan
Vahid
Lisa
Jeremy
Darron
Mike
Bedelia
Hayden
Michael
Joseph

Michael B.

Kim
Paul
Thomas
Kate
Julie
Steve
William
Barry

Austin
Jordan
Jonathan
Katelyn

Arce
Camuti
Combs
Motevalli
Zagumny
Wendt
Smith
Gotcher
Russell
Mattingly
Burduck (chair)
Ojo
Phillips
Hanna
Semmes
Payne
Nicewicz
Pharr
Isbell
Eberle
Stein

Hill

Jones
Garvin
Dibrell

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2019 - 2020

GRADUATE STUDIES EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Classification

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Faculty
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

Graduate Student
Graduate Student
Graduate Student
Graduate Student

5013
5012
5063
5005
5046
5042
5165
5176
5001
5152
5053
5004
5043
5001
5065
5025
5103
5083
5083
5101
5031

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Mark Stephens

parce@tntech.edu
acamuti@tntech.edu
dicombs@tntech.edu
vmotevalli@tntech.edu
Izagumny@tntech.edu
jwendt@tntech.edu
darronsmith@tntech.edu
mgotcher@tntech.edu
bhrussell@tntech.edu
hmattingly@tntech.edu
mburduck@tntech.edu
jojo@tntech.edu
mbphillips@tntech.edu
khanna@tntech.edu
psemmes@tntech.edu
tpayne@tntech.edu
knicewicz@tntech.edu
jpharr@tntech.edu
steve_isbell@tntech.edu
weberle@tntech.edu
bstein@tntech.edu

arhill42@students.tntech.edu
jajones46@students.tntech.edu
jgarvind2@students.tntech.edu
katelyn.dibrell@yahoo.com

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2020
2020
2020
2020

1/30/2020



